

JUVENILE Diabetes Research Foundation International

Pre-Registration

\$30 with Event T-shirt

\$20 without Event T-shirt

Charity Car Show

Registration Day of Show \$25

Event T-shirt not included in above price—may be purchased separately Registration fee includes entrance into Guasti Regional Park

This event is open to all: Customs & Classics ~ Muscle Cars ~ Street Rods ~ Rat Rods ~ Trucks ~ Special Interest ~ PT Cruisers ~ Exotics ~ Motorcycles and More ~ Trophies ~ Opportunity Drawing ~ Goody Bags (while supplies last) ~ D.J. Music ~ Band ~ Beer Garden ~ Vendors ~ 50/50 Drawing ~ Please join us for a fun filled Family Day! For more information call 866-645-0101 or email inlandempire@jdrf.org

Sunday, April 19, 2009

8 a.m. to 3 p.m.

Guasti Regional Park

800 N. Archibald Ave., Ontario

Grass setting by the Lakes, Picnic Area (No Alcohol)

Diabetes Facts:

- ► Diabetes affects 194 million people worldwide
- ▶ Diabetes kills one American every three minutes & is the 6th leading cause of death in the U.S.
- ▶ JDRF is the leading funding source for diabetes research, dedicating 86% of all proceeds to research & research education
- ► No one outgrows juvenile diabetes.
- ► The only way out is a CURE!

The mission of the Juvenile Diabetes Research Foundation is to find a cure for diabetes and its complications through the support of research.

For more information please call 866-645-0101 or email inlandempire@jdrf.org.

Year	Make	Model	Color	Lic. Plate #			r additional rity Car Show	
Vame		Club Affiliation					Event T-shirts \$10 (size XXL and larger add \$3.00)	
Address			City	State	Zip		today, please list	
Telephone		Email			(if included)	the quantity and size below and return with payment:		
			CSoCalCarCulture.com tion personnel, volunteers and not must be 18 years of age or			Quantity	T-shirt Size	
Signature			Mako chocks navablo to lui	Date				

With entry, you receive a dash plaque (first 350 cars only). Make checks payable to Juvenile Diabetes Research Foundation or JDRF - All fees and donations are tax deductible. 100 % of proceeds benefit JDRF. Please complete the entry form and mail to JDRF - Inland Empire Chapter, 1001 E. Cooley Dr, Ste. 105, Colton, CA 92324. For more information about the Charity Car Show, Type 1 Diabetes or other JDRF events please call 866-645-0101 or email inlandempire@jdrf.org.